Department

Police Department

Fire Department

Ventura Water

Public Works Department

Parks, Recreation and Community Partnerships Dept
Finance And Technology Department

Community Development Department

City Manager Department

City Attorney Department

Human Resources Department

City Council Department

Employees

231
93
111
121
391
61
44
15

14

Total Wages

$18,536,709
$10,841,713
$6,793,081
$6,735,688
$4,966,899
$4,037,701
$3,113,935
$1,235,828
$1,104,692
$847,477
$68,935

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$7,770,011
$4,045,152
$1,331,015
$1,378,498
$737,146
$795,213
$624,745
$249,099
$223,893
$185,002
$1,384



