Department	Employees	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Police Department	231	\$18,536,709	\$7,770,011
Fire Department	93	\$10,841,713	\$4,045,152
Ventura Water	111	\$6,793,081	\$1,331,015
Public Works Department	121	\$6,735,688	\$1,378,498
Parks, Recreation and Community Partnerships Dept	391	\$4,966,899	\$737,146
Finance And Technology Department	61	\$4,037,701	\$795,213
Community Development Department	44	\$3,113,935	\$624,745
City Manager Department	15	\$1,235,828	\$249,099
City Attorney Department	9	\$1,104,692	\$223,893
Human Resources Department	14	\$847,477	\$185,002
City Council Department	8	\$68,935	\$1,384